Australia Sales Office : HKFC Industrial Pty Ltd  https://www.hkfc-industrial.com  e-mail : enquiry@hkfc-industrial.com
1
5. High Voltage Filter Capacitors :
STHVF-AN : with screw nut at both ends
Applications :
- High Voltage By-pass DC/AC Filtering, Transient and Harmonic Damping
- Coupling and Decoupling

D mm
Length L
mm
dv/dt
v/us
Peak
Current
Ip~p A
ESL
nH
ESR
(mohm)
100KHz
Max.
Irms 70C
STHVF-AN334K6300D 0.33 65 140 1921 634 30 6 15
STHVF-AN474K6300D 0.47 90 140 1921 903 30 5.7 20
STHVF-AN684K6300D 0.68 90 140 1921 1306 30 5.4 25
STHVF-AN105K6300D 1 90 250 1921 1921 50 5.1 25
STHVF-AN125K6300D 1.2 90 250 1921 2305 50 4.8 25
STHVF-AN155K6300D 1.5 90 250 1921 2882 50 4.5 30
STHVF-AN : 8000Vdc / 2500Vac
P/N :  Cn
uF
Diameter